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112.5 mm (4.43 ")

108.4 mm (4.27 ")

Title: abstcircle1

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 9449
Size: 112.5 x 108.4 mm (4.43 x 4.27 ")
Begin: 56.2, 54.2 mm
End: 82.1, 57.5 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 7/7 , Stops: 6

Needle Thread consumption

1 1227 st. 13.9% (5.7 m)
2 1690 st. 20.1% (8.3 m)
3 945 st. 8.7% (3.6 m)
4 1048 st. 12.5% (5.2 m)
5 2092 st. 19.0% (7.9 m)
6 1488 st. 16.5% (6.8 m)
7 959 st. 9.3% (3.9 m)

Upper thread 41.4 m
Bobbin 13.8 m

Histogram

Stop 1(1228) 
Stop 2(2918) 
Stop 3(3863) 
Stop 4(4911) 
Stop 5(7003) 
Stop 6(8491) 
End(9449) 



125.1 mm (4.93 ")

120.1 mm (4.73 ")

Title: abstcircle2

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 11097
Size: 125.1 x 120.1 mm (4.93 x 4.73 ")
Begin: 62.5, 60.1 mm
End: 91.2, 63.9 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 7/7 , Stops: 6

Needle Thread consumption

1 1512 st. 14.2% (7.1 m)
2 2000 st. 20.3% (10.1 m)
3 1105 st. 8.7% (4.3 m)
4 1239 st. 12.6% (6.3 m)
5 2343 st. 18.1% (9.1 m)
6 1778 st. 16.8% (8.4 m)
7 1120 st. 9.3% (4.7 m)

Upper thread 49.9 m
Bobbin 16.6 m

Histogram

Stop 1(1513) 
Stop 2(3513) 
Stop 3(4618) 
Stop 4(5857) 
Stop 5(8200) 
Stop 6(9978) 
End(11097) 



137.5 mm (5.41 ")

132.3 mm (5.21 ")

Title: abstcircle3

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 12771
Size: 137.5 x 132.3 mm (5.41 x 5.21 ")
Begin: 68.7, 66.1 mm
End: 99.9, 70.0 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 7/7 , Stops: 6

Needle Thread consumption

1 1810 st. 14.4% (8.5 m)
2 2342 st. 20.6% (12.2 m)
3 1238 st. 8.5% (5.0 m)
4 1459 st. 12.7% (7.5 m)
5 2575 st. 17.4% (10.3 m)
6 2065 st. 16.9% (10.0 m)
7 1282 st. 9.4% (5.6 m)

Upper thread 59.1 m
Bobbin 19.7 m

Histogram

Stop 1(1811) 
Stop 2(4153) 
Stop 3(5391) 
Stop 4(6850) 
Stop 5(9425) 
Stop 6(11490) 
End(12771) 


